



Date: August 12, 2022

To, The General Manager Capital Market(Listing) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, BKC Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051 Symbol: RUBYMILLS	To, Dy. General Manager Marketing Operations (Listing) The BSE P. J. Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 Code: 503169
--	---

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Publication as per Regulation 30 and 47 read with Schedule III of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Pursuant to the above Regulations, please find enclosed public notice published in the following newspapers in respect of Financial Results for the meeting of Board of Directors held on August 10, 2022 to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

1. The Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For THE RUBY MILLS LIMITED

Purav Hiren
Shah

Digitally signed by Purav
Hiren Shah
Date: 2022.08.12 17:34:35
+05'30'

**Purav H. Shah
Executive Director, CFO & CEO**



THE RUBY MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office Ruby House, J K Sawant Marg, Dadar West, Mumbai 400028, India | CIN L17120MH1917PLC000447
T (+91 22) 24387800 / 30997800 | E info@rubymills.com | W www.rubymills.com

दी हिंदुस्तान हाऊसिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

नोंदणी. कार्यालय : नवी मजला, २ रा मजला, जमनालाल बाजा मार्ग, २२६, नॉर्मन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१.
 दूरध्वनी : २०२२ ३६९६/३६९७
 सोआयएन: एल४२००एमएच१९१पीएलसी००३४६, वेबसाईट: hcbajaj.com

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२२ (लेखापरिश्चित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२१ (लेखापरिश्चित)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिश्चित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१३८.९८	१२७.५२	५९५.९७
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)			
३	(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	३२.३५	४०.२८	२०७.६३
४	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)			
५	(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२७.२३	३०.१९	१५७.२७
६	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	(३७५.९८)	३७५.३६	७७७.७४
७	समभाग भांडवल	६.०९	६.०९	६.०९
८	मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत प्रती भाग प्रामां (रु. मध्ये)			
९	(अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी आणि नंतर)	११२.५२	१२४.४२	६४५.८७
१०	(दर्शनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. २५/-)			

टीपा:

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत वीएसई लि. कडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/ वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वर्ष समाप्तीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.hcbajaj.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून दी हिंदुस्तान हाऊसिंग कंपनी लि. साठी वित्त बजट कार्याची संचालक

मुंबई : ११ ऑगस्ट, २०२२

दी रुबी मिल्स लिमिटेड

सोआयएन : एल११२०एमएच१९१पीएलसी००४४७
 नों. कार्यालय : रुबी हाऊस, जे. के. सावंत मार्ग, दादर (प), मुंबई - ४०००२८.
 दूरध्वनी : +९१-२२-२४३८७००, फॅक्स : +९१-२२-२४३८७१५
 ईमेल आयडी : info@rubymills.com, वेबसाईट : www.rubymills.com

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (रु. लाखात, ईपीएस सोडून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी			
		अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
		३० जून, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२२	३० जून, २०२१	३१ मार्च, २०२१
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६,२६३.२१	६,८६८.५८	२,६६६.८७	१९,९८९.४७
२	सर्व साधारण कामकाजानुसार करीतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१७२.९३	१,९७९.८४	६०.९३	३,९०४.६७
३	कालावधीसाठी करीतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१७२.९३	१,९७९.८४	६०.९३	३,९०४.६७
४	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर)	१६२.८२	१,९८०.१४	७७.०६	३,९१५.५३
५	समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ५/-)	८३६.००	८३६.००	८३६.००	८३६.००
६	प्रति समभाग प्रामां (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी आणि नंतर) प्रत्येकी रु. ५/-				
७	मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	५.८२	११.८४	०.३६	१८.५७

टीपा:

- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत अलेखापरिश्चित समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित करण्यात आले तसेच संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले.
- ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपणाऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संदर्भातील लेखापरिश्चित आकडेवारी आणि संबंधित आर्थिक वर्षाच्या तिसऱ्या तिमाहीपर्यंत प्रकाशित झालेल्या अलेखापरिश्चित तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाच्या आकडेवारी दम्यातून तैलनात्मक आकडेवारी आहे.
- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत आवश्यक असल्याने वैधानिक लेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे.
- ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी निष्कर्ष बांणे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट (युआरएल : www.bseindia.com) आणि टी नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट (युआरएल : www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (युआरएल : www.rubymills.com) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.
- संचालक मंडळाने १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत, संपूर्ण भरणा झालेल्या प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- च्या एक भागासाठी प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- चा एक बोनस भाग जारी करण्याची शिफारस केली, जे भागधारकांनी मंजुरी देण्याअर्धीन आहे.
- आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील वर्ष/कालावधीसाठीच्या आकडेवारीत पुनर्गटन केले आहे.

टीकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ११.०८.२०२२

दी रुबी मिल्स लिमिटेड साठी सही/-
 पूरव एच. शाह
 संचालक आणि सॉईओ
 डीआयएन : ००१२३४६०

अॅक्सिस बँक लि.

गिगालेक्स, ३ ग मजला, मुगलसन रोड, टिटीसी इंडियन एरिया, पोलो, नवी मुंबई-४००७०८
 तावा नोटीस
 स्थान मालमतेकरिता

समर्थेश्वर मंदिरासमोर, लॉ गार्डन एरिया ब्रिजनजवळ, अहमदाबाद ३८०००६

असेट्स-IV
 सिक्युरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफकोसॅट) रूल्स २००२ चा [रूल ८(१)]

ज्याअर्थी खाली सही करणार अॅक्सिस बँक लि. चे अधिकृत अधिकारी यांनी दि सिक्युरिटीयेशन्स अँड रिस्कन्व्हान ऑफ फायनॅन्शियल असेट्स् अँड एफकोसॅट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड २००२ च्या सेक्शन १३(२) आणि सिक्युरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफकोसॅट) रूल्स २००२ व रूल ३ अंतर्गत प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार/जामीनदार १) सुवेधी गॅलेंड्रे जेन (कर्जदार/गहाणदार), २) अमित बलदेवराज छात्रा (सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार) यांना दि. २०/११/२०१७ रोजी मागणी नोटीस बजावली होती की, त्यांनी सदर नोटीसीत नमूद केलेली बँकेला दि. २०/११/२०१७ रोजी येणे असलेली रक्कम रु. १७,४७,९९६/- (एकूण सत्त्याणव लाख सत्त्याणीस हजार नऊशे शहाणव फक्त) अधिक त्याचरील करारात नमूद केल्यानुसार सर्व व्याज, किंमत, आकार व सदर रक्कम परत करण्यात येणे अशी सर्व रक्कम सदर नोटीसीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत परत करावी. कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार/जामीनदार १) सुवेधी गॅलेंड्रे जेन, २) अमित बलदेवराज छात्रा हे दि सिक्युरिटीयेशन्स अँड रिस्कन्व्हान ऑफ फायनॅन्शियल असेट्स् अँड एफकोसॅट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड २००२ च्या सेक्शन १३(२) अंतर्गत जारी केलेल्या मागणी नोटीसीत नमूद केलेली रक्कम परत करण्यास असमर्थ ठरल्यामुळे विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि वर नमूद केलेले इतर तसेच सर्वसाधारण जनता यांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की, खाली सही करणार यांनी सदर कायद्याच्या सेक्शन १३(४) आणि सिक्युरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफकोसॅट) रूल्स २००२ च्या रूल ८ व ९ अंतर्गत प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून खाली नमूद केल्यास मालमतेचा दि. १०/०८/२०२२ रोजी प्रत्यक्ष तावा घेतला आहे आणि सदर मालमता आता खाली सही करणार यांच्या ताब्यात आहे.

विशेषतः वर नमूद केलेले कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गहाणदार/जामीनदार तसेच सर्वसाधारण जनता यांना सावध करण्यात येते की, त्यांनी सदर मालमतेसंदर्भात कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये. असा व्यवहार केल्यास तो अॅक्सिस बँक लि. यांना दि. २०/११/२०१७ रोजी येणे असलेली रक्कम रु. १७,४७,९९६/- (एकूण सत्त्याणव लाख सत्त्याणीस हजार नऊशे शहाणव फक्त) अधिक करारात नमूद केल्यानुसार त्यावर आकारले जाणारे व्याज, किंमत, आकार व सदर रक्कम परत करण्यात येणे अशा सर्व रकमेच्या अधीन राहिल. सुदृढित आसि सॉल्युशन्ससाठी संलग्न उपलब्ध वेळेमध्ये कर्जदाराचे लक्ष सारफेरी अँड २००२ सव सेक्शन (८) च्या सेक्शन १३ अंतर्गत तरतुदीकडे वेधून घेतले जात आहे.

मालमतेचे परिशिष्ट

बंगला नं. १, पुर्णजाजी रिसिडेन्सी, जुना सह्यें नं. ६४/२, नवीन सह्यें नं. ९९/२ त्यावर बांधण्यात आलेले, पुराणिक सिटी समोर, गाव ओव्हेळ, घोडबंदर रोड, ठाणे (प.)-४००६०७ येथे स्थित, प्लॉटचे बांधकाम क्षेत्रफळ ११०० चौ. फू. +टॅरसचे क्षेत्रफळ २८६ चौ. फू., -मोकळ्या जमिनीचे क्षेत्रफळ ११५२ चौ. फू.

दिनांक : १०/०८/२०२२
 ठिकाण : मुंबई

अधिकृत अधिकारी,
 अॅक्सिस बँक लि.

MUTUALFUNDS Sahi Hai

UTI Mutual Fund

Haq, ek behtar zindagi ka.

Notice For Declaration Of Income Distribution Cum Capital Withdrawal

UTI Hybrid Equity Fund

Name of the Plan	Quantum of IDCW (Gross Distributable Amt.)*		Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on 10-08-22 (per unit)
	%	₹ per unit			₹
UTI Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan - Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW)	6.00	0.6000	Wednesday August 17, 2022	₹10.00	33.0205
UTI Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan - Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW)					35.5899

*Distribution of above IDCW is subject to the availability of distributable surplus as on record date. Income distribution cum capital withdrawal payment to the investor will be lower to the extent of statutory levy (if applicable).

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

Such of the unitholders under the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options whose names appear in the register of unitholders as at the close of business hours on the record date fixed for each income distribution cum capital withdrawal shall be entitled to receive the income distribution cum capital withdrawal so distributed. The reinvestment, if any, shall be treated as constructive payment of IDCW to the unitholders as also constructive receipt of payment of the amount by the unitholders. No load will be charged on units allotted on reinvestment of IDCW.

Mumbai August 11, 2022 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 1230 Website: www.utimf.com

The time to invest now is through - UTI SIP

REGISTERED OFFICE: UTI Tower, "Gn" Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Phone: 022 - 66786666. UTI Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment Manager for UTI Mutual Fund) E-mail: invest@uti.co.in. (CIN-L65991MH2002PLC137867).

For more information, please contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your AMFI/ NISM certified Mutual fund distributor, for a copy of Statement of Additional Information, Scheme Information Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.

UTI-SIP is only an investment approach applied to various equity, debt and balanced schemes of UTI Mutual Fund (UTI MF) and is not the name of a scheme / plan of UTI MF.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

alicon Casting The Future

सोआयएन : एल९९९९पीएच१९९पीएलसी०५९४८७
 नों. कार्या आणि वक्स - गट क्र. १४२६, शिवापुर, ता. शिरूर, जिल्हा - पुणे - ४१२ २०८
 वेबसाईट : www.alicongroup.co.in, ईमेल : swapnal.patane@alicongroup.co.in

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिम आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिम				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		२२-जून अलेखापरिश्चित	२२-मार्च अलेखापरिश्चित	२१-जून अलेखापरिश्चित	२२-मार्च अलेखापरिश्चित	२२-जून अलेखापरिश्चित	२२-मार्च अलेखापरिश्चित	२१-जून अलेखापरिश्चित	२२-मार्च अलेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तन विक्रीतून एकूण उत्पन्न/प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	३०,६९२.८६	२८,८७३.६७	१७,६३३.२५	९५,७४७.३६	३४,३३३.६३	३२,०५६.२५	२१,०७४.७०	१०,७८५.१३
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	१,२७०.५९	१,४१३.८९	(९०२.८५)	१,३६४.१०	१,५९९.०८	१,७७०.२२	(३२९.९५)	३,२५८.४८
३	कालावधीसाठी कर्पूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१,२७०.५९	१,४१३.८९	(९०२.८५)	१,३६४.१०	१,५९९.०८	१,७७०.२२	(३२९.९५)	३,२५८.४८
४	कालावधीसाठी करीतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	८२४.५८	१,१२५.०२	(९९९.००)	९९८.७९	१,०७६.६३	१,३२९.०७	(४१९.६६)	२,४१८.०६
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर धरून)	८४२.८४	१,१७७.६९	(९०२.८५)	९५३.०६	१,००९.४५	१,२३७.१९	(२६९.९४)	२,३४८.०६
६	समभाग भांडवल	८०५.६०	८०५.६०	७०४.८८	८०५.६०	८०५.६०	८०५.६०	७०४.८८	८०५.६०
७	प्रति समभाग प्रामां (प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- चे)								
	१) मुलभूत								
	२) सौम्यिकृत	५.१२	७.०४	(७.१३)	५.९६	६.६८	८.२७	(३.००)	१५.६८
	(ईपीएस अवारिष्क)	५.१२	६.९८	(७.१३)	५.९६	६.६८	८.२०	(३.००)	१५.५४

टीपा:

- कंपनीचे कामकाज एकाच विभागात चालते म्हणजेच अॅल्युमिनियम कास्टिंग.
- हे विवरण कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रूल्स, २०१५ (इंड एएस) आणि प्रत्येक असतील त्याप्रमाणे इतर मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा धोरणे आणि पद्धती कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ आणि प्रत्येक असतील त्याप्रमाणे इतर मान्यताप्राप्त धोरणे आणि पद्धतीनुसार बनवले आहे.
- १० आणि ११ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरिश्चित समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.
- केंद्र सरकारने विविध विद्यमान लेबर आणि इंडस्ट्रियल क्वाड्रामध्ये इतर बाबींसह अंतर्भूत ग्लॅंडर ऑफ इंडियामध्ये सोशल सिक्युरिटी, २०२० आणि इंडस्ट्रियल रिटेशन्स कोड, २०२० (कोड्स) वरील कोड प्रकाशित केले. जे निवृत्ती कालावधीसह कर्मचाऱ्यांची व्यवहार करत. कोड आणि रूल्सची प्रभावी तारीख अजून अधिसूचित व्हायची आहे. काही असल्यास लेजिस्लेटिव्ह बदलचा परिणाम संबंधित तरतुदीच्या अधिसूचनेवर निर्धारित आणि विचारात घेण्यात येईल.
- ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या संपूर्ण वित्तीय वर्षाच्या संदर्भातील लेखापरिश्चित आकडेवारी आणि मागील वित्तीय वर्षाच्या संपलेल्या तिसऱ्या तिमाहीपर्यंत प्रकाशित अलेखापरिश्चित तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी दम्यातून तैलनात्मक आकडेवारी आहे.
- आकडेवारी त्यांना तुलनात्मक बनवण्यासाठी आवश्यक तेथे पुनर्गटन करण्यात आली आहे.

टीकाण : पुणे
दिनांक : ११ ऑगस्ट, २०२२

अलीकॉन कास्टअलॉय लि. साठी
 एम. राय
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन : ०००५०९५०

मॅक्स हेल्थकेअर इन्स्टिट्यूट लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: यु७२२००एमएच२०१पीएलसी२२८५४
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ४०१, ४था मजला, मॅन एक्सलेन्ड्या, एस. व्ही. रोड, विलेपार्ले (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५६, महाराष्ट्र. दूर: +९१-२२-२६१०९०३५,
 ईमेल: secretarial@maxhealthcare.com, investors@maxhealthcare.com
 वेबसाईट: www.maxhealthcare.in

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३० जून, २०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१ मार्च, २०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३० जून, २०२१ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१ मार्च, २०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	१०६,६२७	९३,८८०	१००,०१७	३९३,१४६
२	कालावधी/वर्षासाठी नफा/(कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबी पूर्वी)	२१,६३८	१५,४३९	१८,९८५	७४,७९३
३	कालावधी/वर्षासाठी नफा/(कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२१,६३८	१५,४३९	१८,९८५	७३,८९०
४	कालावधी/वर्षासाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कर नंतर)	१७,२८३	१२,३७३	१४,६९२	६०,५०५
५	कालावधी/वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न	१७,२४९	१२,६६४	१४,६०८	६०,७७०
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १० प्रती शेअर)	९६,९६३	९६,९६९	९६,५९५	९६,९६९
७	इतर इक्विटी				५३१,२८६
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामां (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)				
	मुलभूत - रु. मध्ये	१.७८	१.८८	१.५२	६.२५
	सौम्यिकृत - रु. मध्ये	१.७८	१.२७	१.५१	६.२४

I. कंपनीची महत्वाची अलिम वित्तीय माहिती खालील प्रमाणे:-

	अलिम			
	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३० जून, २०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१ मार्च, २०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३० जून, २०२१ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१ मार्च, २०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित
ए प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	४२,६५५	३८,१२०	५०,०२९	१७२,९०८
बी कालावधी/वर्षासाठी कर्पूर नफा	१०,९९४	८,२५४	११,४९८	४०,२९९
सी कालावधी/वर्षासाठी करीतर नफा	८,५२६	६,६१५	८,७९२	३३,१९३
डी कालावधी/वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	८,५१५	६,७९६	८,७६६	३३,२००

II. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे (एकत्रित आणि अलिम) संपूर्ण विवरण आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि www.nseindia.com वर कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच www.maxhealthcare.in वर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.

III. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेले तिमाहीसाठी वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (अलिम आणि एकत्रित) १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी रिस्क अँड मॅनेजमेंट कमिटीद्वारे रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. कंपनीचे वैधानिक लेखापरिश्चित पुनर्विलोकित केले ज्यांनी सुधारणा नसलेला पुनर्विलोकन अहवाल जारी केला.

IV. अपवादात्मक बाबी इंड-एस रूल्स नुसार नफा आणि तोटा विवरणात समायोजित केल्या आहेत.

मॅक्स हेल्थकेअर इन्स्टिट्यूट लिमिटेड च्या संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी सही/-
 अभय सोई
 अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 टीकाण: नवी दिल्ली
 दिनांक : १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२
 डीआयएन : ००२०३५९७

###

SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Regd. Office : Plot No. C-4/1, Phase II, Chakan MIDC, Bhamoli, Khed, Pune, Maharashtra -410501
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 th June 2022	31 st Mar 2022	30 th June 2021	31 st Mar 2022	30 th June 2022	31 st Mar 2022	30 th June 2021	31 st Mar 2022
1. Total income from operations	4,338.97	4,126.44	3,201.09	14,807.61	4,716.87	4,437.91	3,460.21	15,826.45
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	-60.48	-207.70	-314.03	-488.02	-60.78	-209.18	-314.07	-489.82
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	-60.48	-207.70	-314.03	-488.02	-60.78	-209.18	-314.07	-489.82
4. Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	-75.38	-212.06	-327.39	-532.45	-74.06	-209.68	-325.18	-525.11
5. Equity Share Capital	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00
6. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	-0.54	-1.85	-2.80	-4.36	-0.53	-1.83	-2.78	-4.29

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th August, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.simmondsmarshall.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 N. S. Marshall
 Managing Director
 DIN : 0008754

PLACE: MUMBAI
 DATE: 11th August, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the general public that, the proposed Residential Development project "The Sanctuary" (Formerly known as "Runwal Infinity"), on plot bearing CTS No. 544 & 544/1 of Village Nahur, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 080, Maharashtra by developer M/s. Runwal Constructions has been accorded Environmental Clearance from Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change Department, Mantralaya, Govt. of Maharashtra vide letter no. EC22B038MH111915, dated: 30/07/2022. Copies of the said Environmental clearance letter is available with the Maharashtra Pollution Control Board and may also be seen at website at http://parivesh.nic.in

For,
 Sd/-
 M/s. Runwal Constructions,
 5th Floor, Runwal & Omkar Esquare,
 Opp. Sion-Chunnabhatti signal,
 Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022.

Navkar Corporation Ltd
 Container Freight Stations & Rail Terminals
 Registered Office: 205-206, J.K. Chambers, Sector-17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400705
 Website: http://www.navkarcts.com, CIN: L63000MH2008PLC187146

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022.
 Rs. in Lakh (except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	24,045.06	86,083.47	22,084.43
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	2,999.53	8,261.70	2,225.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,373.46	6,723.43	1,308.51
Total Comprehensive income after tax	2,384.34	6,706.07	1,259.33
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each)	15,051.92	15,051.92	15,051.92
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	1,73,162.2	-
Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)			
(a) Basic	1.58	4.47	0.84
(b) Diluted	1.58	4.47	0.84

1. The results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.navkarcts.com.

For Navkar Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Shantilal J. Mehta
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN : 00134162

Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date: August 10, 2022

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Telephone : 2202 3626 / 2282 0943.
 CIN : L45200MH1934PLC002346 Website : hclbajaj.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	138.98	127.52	595.97
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.35	40.28	207.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.23	30.11	157.27
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(375.98)	371.36	797.74
5	Equity Share Capital	6.09	6.09	6.09
6	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs 25/- each)	112.52	124.42	649.87

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hclbajaj.com.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For The Hindustan Housing Co. Ltd.
 Minal Bajaj
 Executive Director

Mumbai: 11th August, 2022

HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.
 CIN : L17121MH1904PLC000195
 Registered Off.: Shivsagar Estate "D" Block, 8th floor, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018
 Phone : 022 61240700
 Email : contact@hindoostan.com www.hindoostan.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30 th June 2022	31 st March 2022	30 th June 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Revenue from operations (net)	2,799.20	10,374.43	1,991.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	(116.26)	(66.46)	(105.79)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(116.26)	(66.46)	(105.79)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(116.26)	(326.31)	(105.79)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(113.74)	(316.11)	(110.14)
Equity Share Capital	166.45	166.45	166.45
Earning Per Share from continuing operations (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic :	(6.98)	(19.60)	(6.36)
Diluted :	(6.98)	(19.60)	(6.36)

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hindoostan.com.

For HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD.
 Sd/-
 KHUSHAAL THACKERSEY
 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : August 11, 2022

HP Adhesives Limited
 Registered Office : 11 Unique House, Chakala Cross Road, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400099.
 Corporate Office: 501, 5th Floor, C Wing, Business Square, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093.
 Website: www.hpadesives.com, Email: investors@hpadesives.com CIN : U24304MH2019PLC325019

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,278.63	5,082.58	2,312.34	16,742.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	186.86	103.26	-51.59	815.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	186.86	103.26	-51.59	815.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	137.12	69.22	-40.56	600.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	147.98	74.23	-27.96	644.10
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,837.49	1,837.49	1,423.49	1,837.49
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,896.44
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised For Quarters)				
	Basic in ₹	0.75	0.38	-0.28	3.95
	Diluted in ₹	0.75	0.38	-0.28	3.95

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the company's website (www.hpadesives.com).
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.
 3. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditor of the Company.

For HP Adhesives Limited
 Karan Hareesh Motwani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02650089

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 10, 2022

RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED
 (CIN No. L25209MH1989PLC051993)
 REGD. OFFICE: 54-D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivli (West) MUMBAI 67.
 Website: www.resonancest.com TEL: 022 6857 2827 GST No-27AAACA9590Q1ZIW Email: company.secretary@resonancest.com

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30th June, 2022	*31st March, 2022	30th June, 2021	31st March, 2022
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,578.49	1,826.57	2,148.42	7,421.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	207.37	320.06	467.01	1,627.97
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	207.37	317.13	467.01	1,628.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	151.54	260.49	350.21	1,235.98
5	Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit & loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	149.01	252.06	340.58	1,228.48
6	Equity Share Capital	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	4,071.92
8	Earning per Shares (of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (basic & Diluted)	1.29	2.18	2.95	10.64

Note:
 1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August 2022.
 3. In accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments", the company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. "Chemical Manufacturing". However, the company has secondary geographical segment which is disclosed below as per Ind AS- 108.
 Information about secondary geographical segments (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	April to June 22	April to June 21
	Segment Revenue	
- India	564.09	587.30
- Outside India	1,014.40	1,561.12
Total	1,578.49	2,148.42

The segment asset and segment capital expenditure attributable to the segment "Outside India" is less than 10% of the respective total assets and total capital expenditure and therefore not disclosed separately.
 4. The figures of the quarter ended March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2022, and unaudited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter ended December 31, 2021 which were subjected to limited review.
 5. The figures for the previous financial period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By the order of the Board
 For RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED
 Mr. Charchit Jain
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 09344495

Place : Mumbai,
 Date : 11th August 2022

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel. No.: 022-2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: devinsutrading@gmail.com
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383 • Website: www.devinsutrading.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.38	19.19	30.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.38	19.19	30.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.84	19.19	-3.79
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-0.31	52.80	170.03
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	0.37	3.84	-0.76
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

Note:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.06.2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th August 2022.

For Devinsu Trading Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajan Sawant
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11.08.2022

THE RUBY MILLS LIMITED
 CIN : L17120MH1917PLC000447
 Regd. Office : Ruby House, J. K. Sawant Marg, Dadar (W) Mumbai-400 028
 Phone No. +91-22-24387800, Fax No. +91-22-24378125,
 Email Id : info@rubymills.com, Website : www.rubymills.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022
 (₹ In lakhs, except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR YEAR ENDED	
		Un Audited	Audited	Un Audited	Audited
		30 th June 2022	31 st March 2022	30 th June 2021	31 st March 2022
1	Total Income From Operations	6,263.21	6,868.58	2,666.87	19,989.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	972.93	1,979.84	60.93	3,104.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extra-ordinary items)	972.93	1,979.84	60.93	3,104.67
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	962.82	1,980.14	77.06	3,131.53
5	Equity Share Capital (face Value ₹ 5/-)	836.00	836.00	836.00	836.00
6	Earning Per share (before & after Extraordinary items) of ₹ 5/- each Basic and Diluted (₹):	5.82	11.84	0.36	18.57

Note :
 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the same at their meetings held on 10th August, 2022.
 2. The figures for the quarter ending 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended on 31st March, 2022 and the unaudited year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year.
 3. The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
 4. Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (URL: www.rubymills.com).
 5. The Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th August 2022 recommended for issue of One Bonus Share of ₹ 5/- each for One Share of ₹ 5/- each fully paid up, subject to approval of the shareholders.
 6. Figures for previous year / period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For The Ruby Mills Limited
 Sd/-
 Purav H. Shah
 Director & CEO
 DIN : 00123460

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11.08.2022

ELPRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE:- 17 FLOOR, NIRMAL BUILDING, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI- 400021
 CIN No: L51505MH1962PLC012425

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (Currency: Indian rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Standalone	
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2373.79	2275.40	1316.56	7241.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1809.12	11935.25	308.03	12044.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1809.12	11935.25	308.03	12044.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1606.12	98000.38	272.65	98916.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1042.42)	98150.55	212.83	98929.21
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 1/- each)	1694.79	1694.79	1694.79	1694.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	119076.14	120954.56	22138.91	120954.56
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised)*				
	1. Basic:	0.95	57.82	0.16	58.36
	2. Diluted:	0.95	57.82	0.16	58.36

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (Currency: Indian rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2373.79	2275.40	1316.56	7241.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1806.85	126928.35	308.03	128019.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1808.84	126926.86	(1352.88)	127199.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1605.84	105574.41	(1388.26)	105671.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1212.94)	105775.20	(1314.97)	1059